SMD Chip Common Mode Filters
FEATURES
■
■
■
Winding type realizes small size and low profile
Prevention of common mode noise at high frequency
Excellent solderability

Rated Volt.
(Vdc)max.
Withstand
Volt. (Vdc)
Max.
IR
(Ω) min.
100 0.30 400 50 125 10M
100 0.30 350 50 125 10M
100 0.40 350 50 125 10M
100 0.45 300 50 125 10M
100 0.50 300 50 125 10M
100 0.60 300 50 125 10M
100 0.80 300 50 125 10M
100 1.00 50 125 10M
WCM3216F-2-900TF 90±25%
WCM3216F-2-121TF 120±25%
WCM3216F-2-161TF 160±25%
WCM3216F-2-221TF 220±25%
WCM3216F-2-261TF 260±25%
WCM3216F-2-361TF 360±25%
WCM3216F-2-601TF 600±25%
WCM3216F-2-102TF 1000±25%
WCM3216F-2-222TF 2200±25% 100 1.20 200 50 125 10M
200
Typical Electrical Characteristics:
1 10 1000 10000
0.1